IP Compression chamber loudspeaker 25W
GGM IPABH25POE
The compression chamber loudspeakers allow for sound messages to be diffused over a wide area. They
are very useful in public spaces such as schools, sports halls, parking lots, etc. This 25W IP loudspeaker
is powered by PoE technology and fits in perfectly with the IP GIGAMEDIA sound system solution.
Product features
Transmission rate : 10/100mbps
Bitrate : 8k - 512kbps
Distortion :
Network interface : RJ45 100Mbps
Sampling : 8khz-48khz
Audio format : Mp3
Audio mode : 16 bit cd quality
Protocols : TCP/IP, UDP, IGMP
Article features
Continous recording : 30 Hz~14 Khz
Power Consumption : 30w
Speaker characteristic : 8 ohm 25 W
Max power : 25w
Operating temperature range : N/a
RSB : > 68 db
Spl sensitivity (dB) : 104
Power supply : Poe (802.3at)
ETIM 9 features
Colour : White
Stand loudspeaker : No
Suitable for ceiling mounting : No
Suitable for built-in mounting : No
Suitable for wall mounting : Yes
Portable : No
Horn speaker : Yes
Sound bar : No
Sound projector : No
Page 1/2
Impedance : 8 - 8
Music capacity : 25 W
Nominal capacity : 30 W
Active system : No
Number of drivers : 1
Bass reflex system : No
Loudness control : No
Bluetooth : No
Ethernet : Yes
Mobile High-Definition Link (MHL) : No
USB connection : No
Wi-Fi : No
Compatible with Apple HomeKit : No
Compatible with Google Assistant : No
Compatible with Amazon Alexa : No
IFTTT support available : No
IP protection : IP66
Width : 325 mm
Height : 325 mm
Depth : 355 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2